
20oz    $7 

12oz   $5.5

Va Va Vanilla

Celestial Chocolate

Starry Strawberry

Salted Caramel Satellite

Cosmic Orange Creamsicle

Espresso Eclipse

Available for on-site consumption only.

20oz (incl. 2oz booze)   $13

The Launch
vodka, kahlua, espresso... the shaft shake.

The Apollo
fernet-branca, appleton estate rum, baileys, 

espresso, angostura bitters.

The Armstrong
old grandad bourbon, giffard madagascar 

vanilla liqueur, orange.

add a shot to any shake   $5
vodka, rum, bourbon, baileys, kahlua,  

fernet-branca.

             

Bottomless Cup ..........................$3.95
Pocket Coffee Whole Beans
...............................$9 for 1/4 lb bag
............................... $45 for 2 lb bag

TEA
Premium Loose Leaf  Teas........$3.95
Cream of Assam organic black | Earl Grey 

Cream organic black  | Houjicha Gold 
green  | Jasmine green  | Indian Chai 

organic | Peppermint herbal| Red Rooibos 
organic herbal | Lemon Sunset herbal

AVAILABLE DURING POCKET COFFEE HOURS

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Vanilla Latte
Chai Latte
London Fog
*Make it Iced, ask your server.

MORE DRINKS
 
Hot Chocolate .............................$3.5
Unsweetened Iced Tea ...............$4.5
Brewed in house, organic tropical green tea

Sweet Iced Tea ...........................$4.5
Lemonade ...................................$4.5
Juice.......................................$4.5
Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Cranberry

North  Water ..............................$4.95
High alkaline Rocky Mountain 
sparkling water

Coke or Diet Coke .......................$3.5
Grizzly Paw Sodas ......................$4.5
Root Beer, Cream Soda

Annex Saskatoon  
Lemonade Craft Soda ..............$4.95
Float...................................$5.5
Vanilla ice cream with any one of our sodas.

Wild Folk Free-Spirited 
(Zero Proof) Botanical Cocktails......$7
Flavours change, ask your server.

Happy Belly Kombucha ..................$7 
Non-Alchoholic Beer .......................$7

LG 

4.75

6.00
6.75
6.00
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SM 
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5.25
6.25
5.25
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DRINKS



WINE
BUBBLY 
Riondo Prosecco Frizzante, Italy
Semi sparkling with notes of apple and pear,   
with a crisp clean finish.

Francesc Ricart Cava Brut, Spain   
Energetic, tiny bubbles. Citrus peel with earthy accents.  
Let's celebrate!   

ROSE
Bodegas Eguia Rosato, Spain 
Strawberry and cherry with hints of twizzler, dry and crisp.

WHITE
Italia Pinot Grigio, Italy  
Bright and light, with subtle hints of citrus and flowers. 
 
Domaine Signé Aligoté, France 
Bursting with orchard fruit and liquid sunshine.

Blue Mountain Chardonnay, Okanagan Falls BC  
Peaches and cream with a little lemon squeeze.

Peyre L'Apostrophe Sauvignon Blanc/Viognier, France                      
Tropical fruits in a lush rainforest.

RED 
Italia Sangiovese, Italy                                                                                          
Bing cherry, blackberry and plum. Dark and full bodied.

Indigo Eyes Pinot Noir, California            
Raspberry and bumbleberry. An adult juice box!

Corte Majoli Valpolicella Ripasso, Italy  
Black cherry and grandma’s fruit cake.

Aroa Jauna Cabernet / Merlot, Spain  
Ripe red fruits with well integrated tannins.

$9

$9

$9

$11

$9

$11

$15

$15

$19

$15

$17

$42

$55

$45

$45

$55

$65

$65

$45

$55

$65

$65

5oz      9oz    750mlCOCKTAILS
Shaft (355ml can) ........................$10
Legendary, locally originated cocktail 
made with Fratello espresso, vodka, cane 
sugar and vanilla.  

Caesar ......................$8/1oz $12/2oz
Aperol Spritz .............................$12
Prosecco (2oz), Aperol (1oz), sparkling 
mineral water.

Classic Margarita..$8/1oz $12/2oz
Blanco tequila, fresh lime juice,  
agave nectar.

Coconut Lime Margarita..$9/1oz $12/2oz
Tequila blanco, fresh lime juice,  
coconut syrup.

Pimm’s Cup .................................$12
Pimm’s No.1 (2oz), ginger ale, cucumber, 
lemon.

Feature Cocktail ........................$XX
Ask your server!

Kir .............................................$12
Domaine Signé Aligoté (5oz) with Crème 
de Cassis. 

Kir Royale ..................................$12
Riondo Prosecco (5oz) with 
Crème de Cassis.

BEER BOTTLES & CANS

Establishment, 
Best Friends Girl Kolsch ........$8.5

Cabin, 
Super Saturation ...................$8.5

Field & Forge, 
Livin la Vida Lager ...............$8.5

Citizen,
Hot Pink Hibiscus Sour .........$8.5

Ol’ Beautiful Abrazo, 
Mexican Lager ......................$8.5

Gluten Free Beer, 
(ask your server) ....................$9.5

Village Cider (GF) .................$8.5

Sunny Cider, (GF) .................$8.5

THURSDAY IS WINE NIGHT! HALF PRICE BOTTLES & HAPPY HOUR GLASS POURS


